

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1366 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5.	28.11.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> The 1st respondent appeared virtually and respondent Nos.3 and 4 physically present before this Court. For appearance of respondent No.2, list the matter on 03.12.2025. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--