

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1366 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	03.12.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> For compliance of the order, list the matter after two (2) weeks. The 1st respondent is appeared physically before this Court and his presence is dispensed with for the present. TRR,J KNN	